
$375,000 - 2932 N 115th Lane, Avondale
MLS® #6847713 

$375,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,632 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

GARDEN LAKES PARCEL 24, Avondale, AZ

Great 3-bedroom, 2-bath home in the
sought-after Garden Lakes community! This
inviting starter home or investment property
features a spacious open floor plan, perfect for
family living and entertaining. Enjoy the
convenience of being close to the freeway,
shopping centers, schools, and a variety of
restaurants. Additional highlights include
energy-saving solar panels to help reduce your
monthly bills during the hot summer months.
Don't miss this opportunity to own a beautiful
home in a vibrant neighborhood!

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® # 6847713

Price $375,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,632

Acres 0.13

Year Built 1999

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 2932 N 115th Lane

Subdivision GARDEN LAKES PARCEL 24

City Avondale



County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85392

Amenities

Amenities Lake, Playground

Utilities SRP

Parking Spaces 2

# of Garages 2

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen, Breakfast Bar, Kitchen Island, Full Bth
Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Desert Front, Gravel/Stone Back, Grass Back

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Tolleson Union High School District

Elementary Garden Lakes Elementary School

Middle Garden Lakes Elementary School

High Westview High School

Listing Details

Listing Office eXp Realty
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